

,ITEM NO.20

COURT NO.9

SECTION IIA

SUPR EME COUR T OF I ND I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).4765/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 05/05/2009 in CRLM No. 31949/2008  
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

JASWINDER SINGH @ BILLU

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA

Respondent(s)

(With appln. for ex-Parte stay and anticipatory bail)

Date: 27/07/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Himanshu Gupta, Adv.  
Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Issue notice returnable within four weeks.

In the meanwhile, the petitioner may not be  
arrested.

[ Charanjeet Kaur ]  
Court Master

[ Vijay Dhawan ]  
Court Master

Copy of the order be given today.

,ITEM NO.20

COURT NO.9

SECTION IIA

SUPR EME COUR T OF I ND I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).4765/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 05/05/2009 in CRLM No. 31949/2008  
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

JASWINDER SINGH @ BILLU

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA

Respondent(s)

(With appln. for ex-Parte stay and anticipatory bail)

Date: 27/07/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Himanshu Gupta, Adv.  
Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Issue notice returnable within four weeks.

In the meanwhile, the petitioner may not be  
arrested.

[ Charanjeet Kaur ]  
Court Master

[ Vijay Dhawan ]  
Court Master

Copy of the order be given today.  
, ITEM NO.20 COURT NO.9 SECTION IIA

SUPR EME COUR T OF I ND I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).4765/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 05/05/2009 in CRLM No. 31949/2008  
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

JASWINDER SINGH @ BILLU

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA

Respondent(s)

(With appln. for ex-Parte stay and anticipatory bail)

Date: 27/07/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Himanshu Gupta, Adv.  
Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Issue notice returnable within four weeks.

In the meanwhile, the petitioner may not be  
arrested.

[ Charanjeet Kaur ]  
Court Master

[ Vijay Dhawan ]  
Court Master

Copy of the order be given today.