

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRL. M.P. NO. OF 2011 IN Petition(s) for Special Leave to
Appeal (Crl) No(s).4765/2009

(From the judgment and order dated 05/05/2009 in CRLM No.
31949/2008 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

JASWINDER SINGH @ BILLU Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for Amendment of Cause Title of the SLP and Office
Report)

Date: 14/02/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SWATANTER KUMAR
(In-Chambers)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Himanshu Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Teotia, Adv.
Mr. Sanjeev Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Stand over to next week.

(Geeta Ahuja)
Sr.P.A.

(Veena Khera)
Court Master