

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CrI.M.P.No. /2010

IN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (CrI) No(s).4765/2009

JASWINDER SINGH @ BILLU

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA

Respondent(s)

(Appln. For amendment of cause title of the SLP)(with office report)

Date: 21/02/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SWATANTER KUMAR
(In Chambers)

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Vikas Sharma,Adv.
Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta,Adv.
Mr.Gaurav Teotia,Adv.
Mr.Sanjeev Kumar,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Stand over for next Monday(28.2.2011).

(Shiveraj Kaur)
PS to Addl.Regr.

(Veena Khera)
Court Master